TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/18/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series RCR/RCS
Ultra Thin Edgelit Downlight

• CRI >80 standard
• L70: >50,000 Hours
• Standard 3000 Kelvin CCT
• Dimming: 120V TRIAC dim to 10%
• 5 year warranty
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series RCR/RCS
Ultra Thin Edgelit Downlight
(Wet Location)
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
RCR5L10W660L30KBN 5.5" Dia. x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Round Lens / 10W, 660L / 120V Dim / 3000K / Brushed Nickel
RCR5L10W660L30KWH 5.5" Dia. x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Round Lens / 10W, 660L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
RCR7L15W1000L30KBN 7" Dia. x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Round Lens / 15W, 1000L / 120V Dim / 3000K / Brushed Nickel
RCR7L15W1000L30KWH 7" Dia. x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Round Lens / 15W, 1000L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
RCS5L10W660L30KBN 6.28"L x 6.28"W x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Square Lens / 10W, 660L / 120V Dim / 3000K / Brushed Nickel
RCS5L10W660L30KWH 6.28"L x 6.28"W x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Square Lens / 10W, 660L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
RCS7L15W1000L30KBN 8"L  x 8"W x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Square Lens / 10W, 1000L / 120V Dim / 3000K / Brushed Nickel
RCS7L15W1000L30KWH 8"L  x 8"W x 0.625"H / LED Regressed Square Lens / 10W, 1000L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
RCR
RCS
REV 06/18/2021